RESULTATLISTA DREAMTEAM 2006 Poing i omgang 1-3 + finaler

Plac Lag Klubb Bil Anmalare 1 2 3 D C B A
1 RALLYSALLAD Lagledare: Susanne Oscarsson
31 Jens Oscarsson Hastveda FRC Saab Ola Stokka Motorsport 3 8 5
32 Henke Johansson Skene MS Saab Team Hagestig Motorsport 0 6
33 Jérgen Sturesson Skene MS Saab Team Beast Power 6 6 6 6
34 Uffe Eriksson Oskarshamns RRC Saab Team Hagestig Motorsport 5 5
35 Ronnie Hagestig Tif Malmé motor Saab Team Hagestig Motorsport 6 6 1
36 Erno Antikainen Skene MS Team Hagestig Motorsport 5 5 6 5
2 TEAM PARONSODA Lagledare: Richard Crona
11 Frank Jacobsson Vara Mk Saab  Gullabo Dackfynd 6 4 12 4
12 Dan Forsblad Jénképings MK Saab  Orrefors Bilverkstad 5 6 10
13 Peter Stenberg SMK Vingaker Saab 6 1
14 Dennis Cristensen SMK Vingaker Saab 5 3 4
15 Gunnar Bergstrom SMK Vingaker Saab 2 3
16 Christian Marcusen Hallsbergs MK Saab 6 5 4 2
3 TEAM VW Lagledare: Magnus Andersson
21 P-O Leandersson Kalmar MK A\ Orrefors Bilverkstad 6 1 2 1
22 Karin Leandersson Kalmar MK \"A\ Orrefors Bilverkstad 2 1 3
23 Kenneth Gustavsson Braas MK \"A\ Orrefors Bilverkstad 4 6 O 6 1
24  Petri Higgman Eksjé FRC \"A\4 Orrefors Bilverkstad 5 6 3 4 5
25 Joakim Soéderberg Eksjo FRC \"A\ Orrefors Bilverkstad 2 4 O
26 Christer Sundstrém Eksjoé FRC A\ Orrefors Bilverkstad 3 6 12 6 6
4 TK-BUSS, KISA Lagledare: Bobby Granath
171 Simon Johansson Ydre MK Saab 5 SF 4
172 Niclas Karlsson Ydre MK A\ 0 5 2
173 Mikael Andersson MK Kinda Saab 6 4 2
174 Mats Andersson MK Kinda Saab 4 3 5
175 Martin Liljeblad Eksjoé FRC v/ 6 6 6 2
176 Magnus Fransson MK Kinda Saab 5 4 5 3
5 UPPLANNINGARNA Lagledare: Eva Eriksson
231 Niklas Eriksson Rasbo MK Saab 3 5 2
232 Gustav Jansson Rasbo MK Saab SF / UTESLUTEN UR TAVLINGEN
233 Andreas Pettersson Skepptuna MK Saab 6 6 6 4
234 Tomas Forslév Skepptuna MK Saab 4 3 10 SF
235 Mathias Jansson Rasbo MK Saab 5 6 6
236 Anton Wendel Karlsborg Saab 6 6 4
6 TEAM OLAND Lagledare: Josefine Olsson
191 Christer Fredsson Kalmar MK Saab Team Oland 4 5 4
192 Pehr Fredsson Kalmar MK Saab Team Oland 4 2 2
193 Magnus Olsson Kalmar MK Saab  Gullabo Dackfynd 3 4 3
194 Mats Magnusson Gullabo RC Saab 6 4 3
195 Niklas Karlsson Karlskrona AK Saab Team Rédebybuss 6 2 4 SF
196 Per Hultenius Kalmar MK Saab Team Oland 5 5 6 5
7 GULDGOSSARNA Lagledare: Jan Enander
41 Jimmy Andersson Boras MK Saab 6 11 6 3
42 Mikael Larsson Alingsas MK Saab
43 Roger Enander Alingsas MK Saab 5 4 2
44 Tobias Harentorp Fjaras MK Volvo 5 6 4
45 Gunnar Larsson Alingsas MK Saab 4 6 O
46 Fredrik Johansson MK Falcon Saab 3 4 3
8 GRABBARNA GRUS Lagledare: Marcus Gustafsson
181 Bert-Ola Gustavsson Vara MK Volvo 4 4 4
182 Anders Oskarsson Vara MK Volvo 1 2 2
183 Peter Brink Vara MK A\ 6 5 1 5
184 Benny Granlund Vara MK Saab 3 5 2



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

185
186

Marcus Johansson
Torbjérn Brink

90s LAGET

71
72
73
74
75
76

Roger van den Berg
Bjérn Scharberg

Joérgen van den Berg

Daniel Klarin
Jimmy Andersson
Stefan Svensson

TEAM MONKEY MAGIC

111
112
113
114
115
116

Jerry Svensson
Mikael \Wass
Mikael Lindqvist
Bosse Stenstréom
Stig Svensson
Anders Jansson

BOCKENS DRANGAR

51
52
53
54
55
56

David Ekenmo
Johan Danielsson
Roger Bergqvist
Mats Sjostrand
Mikael Thiman
Tomas Johansson

ASA-NISSES VE'BO TRIM

81
82
83
84
85
86

Jimmi Elofsson
Thomas Davidsson
Klas-Ake Eriksson
Peter Sydefors
Mikael Pettersson
Torbjérn Pettersson

88:ORNA

211
212
213
214
215
216

Uffe Arwidson
Patrik Larsson
Johan Carlsson
Andreas Thelaus
Fredrik Eriksson
Johan Karlsson

MUFFINS

161
162
163
164
165
166

Peter Svensson
Anders Gunnarsson
Robert Thomsson
Johan Ottosson
AnnChristin Nielsen
Henrik Karlsson

MACKEN RACING TEAM

201
202
203
204
205
206

Ake Blom
Thomas Blom
Daniel Blom
Patrik Larsson
Roger Rydén
Andreas Zalle

TEAM BARBAPAPPA

131
132
133

Lars Salander
Jérgen Forsman
Hakan Magnusson

Vara MK
Vara MK

Saab
Volvo

Lagledare: Torbjérn van den Berg

SMK Trollhattan
SMK Trollhattan
SMK Trollhattan
Eksharads MS

Lidképings MSF
Lidképings MSF

Lagledare: Andreas Cronsell

Hastveda FRC
Vara MK

Torslanda MK
Torslanda MK
Torslanda MK
Torslanda MK

Lagledare: Gert-Ove Ekenmo

Eksjé FRC

Kalmar MK

Laxa MK
Oskarshamns RRC
MSK Kvarnvingarna
Rasbo MK

Saab KRT
Saab KRT
Nissan KRT
Volvo
Saab
Saab

Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab

Volvo
Saab
Saab
V\/
Volvo
Saab

Lagledare: Frida Davidsson

Vimmerby MS
Vimmerby MS
Nassjé MK
Jénképings MK
Jénképings MK
Vimmerby MS

Volvo
Volvo
Saab
\"A\/
Saab
Volvo

Lagledare: Ida Svensson

KS Klippan
Hallefors MK
Degerfors RC
Karlstad MC Bil
Fjugesta MS
SMK Eda

Saab
A\
Saab
Saab
V\/
Saab

Lagledare: Helena Larsson

Pilatorps MK
Pilatorps MK
Pilatorps MK
Pilatorps MK
SMK Helsingborg
Kristianstad FRC

Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab

Lagledare: Veronica Blom

Hallevadsholms MK
Hallevadsholms MK
Hallevadsholms MK
Hallevadsholms MK
Hallevadsholms MK
Skara MK

Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab

Team Beast Power
Team Beast Power

Team Beast Power

Team Pekka Power
Orrefors Bilverkstad
Orrefors Bilverkstad

Team Jungnerligan Racing
Team Pekka Power

Asa-Nisses ve'bo trim
Asa-Nisses ve'bo trim
Asa-Nisses ve'bo trim
Asa-Nisses ve'bo trim
Asa-Nisses ve'bo trim
Asa-Nisses ve'bo trim

Team Pekka Power
Team Hoégasens Bildem. AB

Ekstroms Bygg AB
Morgans Amotfors

Tyringe Bildem. AB
Tyringe Bildem. AB
Tyringe Bildem. AB
Tyringe Bildem. AB
Tyringe Bildem. AB
Tyringe Bildem. AB

Lagledare: Jannika Albrektsson

Vara MK
Vara MK
Vara MK

Saab
v/
Volvo
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23

134
135
136

Orjan Holm
Christian Andersson
Stefan Eriksson

TEAM ROVEGARDEN

141
142
143
144
145
146

Mikael Ingemansson
Fredrik Silow
Fredrik Persson
Daniel Pettersson
André Persson
Cecilia Carlberg

TEAM PT RACING

91
92
93
94
95
96

KRONBLOMS MYGEL & MEK

121
122
123
124
125
126

Kim Christensen
Mattias Dahlberg
Tomas Karlsson
Klas-Ake Fredén
Robin Johansson
Sebastian Ringh

Fredrik Karlsson
Mattias Ahlsén

Ted Rintala

Thony Bergstrom
Per-Erik Hultin
Andreas Nottemark

TEAM BECEN

151
152
153
154
155
156

Andreas Hellstrém
Daniel Hellstrom
Hjalmar Brickarp
Mattias Fredriksson
Tobias Holst

Niklas Ekelund

TEAM JONKOPING

221
222
223
224
225
226

Angelica Karlsson
Kurt Franzén
Mikael Holopainen
Bjérn Damberg
Tuomo Hatala
Stefan Argus

PINK LADIES

61
62
63
64
65
66

Malin Carlsson
Lina Leandersson
Malin Ekenmo
Camilla Ekenmo
Tina Haggman
Helene Fredsson

TEAM JUNGNERLIGAN

101
102
103
104
105
106

Conny Erlandsson
Tobias Nilsson
Joakim Larsson
Magnus Lindqvist
Patrik Andersson
Mattias Lindkvist

Vara MK
Stenungsunds MS
SMK Trollhattan

Volvo
Saab
Saab

Lagledare: Linda Svensson

Hastveda FRC
Ljungby MK
Hastveda FRC
Hastveda FRC
Broby MK
Hastveda FRC

Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab

Lagledare: Trond Pedersen

Hallsbergs MK
SMK Vingaker
Vimmerby MS
Fagre MK
SMK Motala
SMK Motala

Vimmerby MS
Silverdalens MSK
Vimmerby MS
Jénképings MK
Emadalens MK

Vimmerby MS

Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab

Team Rovegardens FR
Team Rovegardens FR
Team Rovegardens FR
Team Rovegardens FR
Team Rovegardens FR
Team Rovegardens FR

Berga Skrot AB
Berga Skrot AB
Team PT Racing

Dalegards Allmontering

Lagledare: Bengt Ahlsén

\VA\ /4
Saab
\A\ /4
Saab
Volvo
Saab

Lagledare: Ann-Chatrine Hellstrém

SMK Eksjé

SMK Eksjoé

Ydre MK

Team Skogsakarna
Nassjé MK

Team Skogsakarna

Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab

Lagledare: Kenth Karlsson

Joénképings MK
Joénképings MK
Joénképings MK
Joénképings MK
Joénképings MK
Joénképings MK

Lagledare: Ann-Mari Ekenmo

Eksjo FRC
Kalmar MK
Eksjo FRC
Eksjo FRC
Pitea MS
Kalmar MK

Volvo
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab

Saab
\VA\ /4
Saab
Saab
\VA\ /4
Saab

Lagledare: Roy Larsson

Oskarshamns RRC
Oskarshamns RRC
Oskarshamns RRC
Oskarshamns RRC
Oskarshamns RRC
Oskarshamns RRC

Saab
Micra
A\
A\
Volvo
Saab

Team Becen Racing
Team Becen Racing
Team Becen Racing
Team Becen Racing
Team Becen Racing
Team Becen Racing

Orrefors Bilverkstad
Orrefors Bilverkstad
Orrefors Bilverkstad
Team Pekka Power
Team Oland

Team Jungnerligan Racing
Team Jungnerligan Racing
Team Jungnerligan Racing
Team Jungnerligan Racing
Team Jungnerligan Racing
Team Jungnerligan Racing
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